
EG-AC1F-01-W

Switchable plug-in French AC socket,
white

PURE POWER

Caratteristiche

Single pass-through AC socket for electrical loads up to 16 A-

Practical rocker switch-
Children protection-

Specifiche

Input voltage: 220 250 V AC 50 Hz, up to 3500 W
Socket: French type
Plug: built-in French 16 A
Dimensions: 75 x 75 x 55 mm
Net weight: 65 g

CertificazioniConfezione

Quantità per cartone, pezzi
Volume del cartone, CUM
Peso del cartone, Kg
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Paese di origine
Barcode
Customs code

100
0.042
7.42
160x10x80 mm
400x330x320 mm
CN
8716309094948
8536301090
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